Strashnyi Mykola Mykolaiovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Court of Appeal of Chernihiv Oblast (Region), Judge of
Appeal Court of Chernihiv Oblast (Region)

Last position

Date of dismissal April 19, 2018

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

0.16
Expand

risks

1. number of kids mentioned in the declaration : 0 , while pep.org.ua
database includes information about: 1


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1415
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1415

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Strashna Tetiana Petrivna wife
HoB03aBOACLKWNN PalOHHUI Cy [ MiCcTa
YepHirosa , NOMiYHUK cyaai

Strashna Daryna Mykolaivna daughter

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/12387
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/12387
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/12387
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/12387
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/12388
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/12388
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/12388
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/12388

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

2013

[

AnensuinHunm cyn
YepHiriscbkoi obnacTi, cyona y
BigCTaBLL

AnensauinHum cyn
YepHiriBcbkoi obnacTi, cynns

Court of Appeal of Chernihiv
Oblast (Region), Judge

Court of Appeal of Chernihiv
Oblast (Region), Judge

General Court of Appeal , Judge
of Appeal Court of Chernihiv
Oblast (Region)

General Court of Appeal , Judge
of Appeal Court of Chernihiv
Oblast (Region)

19 552,96

16 931,68

13 829,61

12 888,15

15 667,26

36 464,10

8 831,28

6 249,55

4 455,15

2 345,38

2 979,95

3611,35


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_967e7672-4410-4ab5-ad77-89a3322818ab
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_241ab402-50b8-4d9d-a0ed-c584517c9002
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2e738aa1-402a-40f6-a41c-505a85eabecb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_44868fe0-2fda-47ea-9c68-8fda600ec16e
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_97_62
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_53_86

MONETARY ASSETS:

2018 Deposits

2018 Cash

2018 Other

2017 Deposits

2017 Cash

2017 Other

2016 Deposits

2016 Cash

2016 Other

2015 Deposits

2015 Cash

2015 Other

2014 Deposits

2013 Deposits


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_967e7672-4410-4ab5-ad77-89a3322818ab
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_967e7672-4410-4ab5-ad77-89a3322818ab
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_967e7672-4410-4ab5-ad77-89a3322818ab
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_241ab402-50b8-4d9d-a0ed-c584517c9002
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_241ab402-50b8-4d9d-a0ed-c584517c9002
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_241ab402-50b8-4d9d-a0ed-c584517c9002
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2e738aa1-402a-40f6-a41c-505a85eabecb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2e738aa1-402a-40f6-a41c-505a85eabecb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2e738aa1-402a-40f6-a41c-505a85eabecb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_44868fe0-2fda-47ea-9c68-8fda600ec16e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_44868fe0-2fda-47ea-9c68-8fda600ec16e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_44868fe0-2fda-47ea-9c68-8fda600ec16e
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_97_62
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_53_86

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

2013

UAH —

UAH —

UAH —

UAH 60 000,00

UAH 44 993,00

UAH 39 000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_967e7672-4410-4ab5-ad77-89a3322818ab
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_241ab402-50b8-4d9d-a0ed-c584517c9002
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2e738aa1-402a-40f6-a41c-505a85eabecb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_44868fe0-2fda-47ea-9c68-8fda600ec16e
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_97_62
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_53_86

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

2014 —

2013 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_967e7672-4410-4ab5-ad77-89a3322818ab
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_241ab402-50b8-4d9d-a0ed-c584517c9002
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2e738aa1-402a-40f6-a41c-505a85eabecb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_44868fe0-2fda-47ea-9c68-8fda600ec16e
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_97_62
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_53_86

REAL ESTATE:

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

2013

1000.0 sgq. m (1)

1000.0 sgq. m (1)

1000.0 sg. m (1)

0 sg. m (6)

100.9sg. m
(1)

100.9sg. m
(1)

100.9 sg. m
(1)

100.09sg. m
(1)

25.0sg. m (1)

25.0sg. m (1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_967e7672-4410-4ab5-ad77-89a3322818ab
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_241ab402-50b8-4d9d-a0ed-c584517c9002
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2e738aa1-402a-40f6-a41c-505a85eabecb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_44868fe0-2fda-47ea-9c68-8fda600ec16e
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_97_62
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_53_86

VEHICLES:

2018 * Ford Kuga 2011
2017 * FORD KUGA 2011
2016 * FORD KUGA 2011
2015 * FORD KUGA 2011
2014 * Ford Kuga 200 ky6. cm., 220
KBT 2011
2013 * Ford Kuga 2 n, 220 kBT 2011
il
CAREER:
March 2, 2000 — till April 19, 2018 Court of Appeal of Chernihiv

Oblast (Region), Judge of Appeal
Court of Chernihiv Oblast (Region)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_967e7672-4410-4ab5-ad77-89a3322818ab
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_241ab402-50b8-4d9d-a0ed-c584517c9002
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2e738aa1-402a-40f6-a41c-505a85eabecb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_44868fe0-2fda-47ea-9c68-8fda600ec16e
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_97_62
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_53_86
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1415
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1415

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya

	Strashnyi Mykola Mykolaiovych
	Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration
	risks
	CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS
	INCOME AND EXPENDITURES
	MONETARY ASSETS:
	FINANCIAL LIABILITIES
	GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:
	REAL ESTATE:
	VEHICLES:
	CAREER:


